
School Name: KV NO.1 TRICHY 

Region: CHENNA 

S No. 

5 

18 

27 

2 242580562902857184 SHAHUL HAMEEDH 

12 

17 

10 

21 

Application 

4 242573783361940263 MIONA YANET S 

24 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

14 

Submission Code Name 

242572119422264643 VP MRITHVIK 

242571349722775304 KEERTHI SADHURYAA S 

242577967722596350 B SAI LAKHSMI 

242573111001828045JESILINA SELES A 

242577178302297745 N TARUN KARTHI 

242571396001812094 S. P THULASIKA 

242573062621851638 |DHARSHIKA S P 

242570923681743885 R NEGASHREE 

242573991702510696 S.MADHUSMIRTHI 

242575238261936341 MP AADHI MUDHALVAN 

242572072801768086 R SRISARIKA 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

Service 
Cate 

gory 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 

-fers 

4 

3 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

Shma 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 

222 

2/ WL 

223 

3/ WL 
224 

4/ WL 

225 

5/ WL 
226 

6/ WL 

227 

7/ WL 
228 

8/ WL 
229 

9/ WL 
230 

10/ WL 

231 

11/ WL 

232 

12/ WL 

233 

13/ WL 
234 



20 

19 

23 242574693781917000 P PAVAN 

26 242576529802079950 P EVIN TANNIA 

32 242580681662945218 \MAGIZHINI 

11 242571248101749915 K.S.RETHANYA SHRI 

7 

22 242574349861904550 MITHRAN 

28 

242573691921845132 NAVDHEESH S 

15 242572089741768834 VIYASH S 

31 

242573112862957535 HENISHA NAGARAJ 

8 

242570796261742193 S VIYASH 

25 

30 

29 

33 

242569745461735873 JEVANA 

16 242572563821816421 SHRIVARSHAN B 

242578293222346284 RASMIYA MARYAM 

242579799542640304 |D LAKSHMIKA SRI 

242570127601735043 |S V YOGA 

242576332522027223 THANISH M 

242578567282378155 |M. J THARIKA SHRI 

242578539662366800 SP REYAN 

242580919102942951 
SRI RAGAVENDRA 

MUGUNDHAN SENTHILKUMAR 

c pPIA\pAL) 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 
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NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

14/ WL 

235 

15/ WL 
236 

16/ WL 

237 

17/ WL 

238 

18/ WL 

239 

19/ WL 

240 

20/ WL 
241 

21/ WL 

242 

22/ WL 

243 

23/ WL 

244 

24/ WL 

245 

25/ WL 

246 

26/ WL 

247 

27/ WL 

248 

28/ WL 

249 

29/ WL 

250 

30/ WL 

251 

31/ WL 

252 



13 

34 

6 

242571879442717771 |VISHANTH KANDASAMY 

242580953062947799 GIYANADA PRAJINA P 

242569335361 733722 \RN NETHRAN 

KEO 

4 

rezeT/EHAÍRMAN 
Vidyalaya lanagement Committee 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA Nod 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 016. 

NA 

NA 

NA 

32/ WL 

253 

33/ WL 

254 

34/ WL 

255 
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